
 OBRA Strobel's Open 13-Apr-19 Time $$
1D
Brittani Ross Ronas Sighnature Dash 14.673 $297.00 1
Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 14.695 $228.00 2

($ 3.00)    Zoe Behrens-Martens THR SWEET BABY FAME 14.782 $166.00 3
Melissa Roll Roxy 14.889 $0.00 4
Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena 14.898 $0.00 5
Angila Polacek Nighthawks Normajean 14.983 $0.00 6
Susan Webb Barreds Rowdy 15.032 $0.00 7
Kallie Trask Mo 15.056 $0.00 8
Kathy Boultinghouse Slim Dude 15.058 $0.00 9
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 15.075 $0.00 10
Shawna Johnson Gunna Dash for Gold 15.115 $0.00
Emily Mayor Smarts In Me 15.126 $0.00
2D
Mack Taylor Heidi 15.253 $251.00 1
Miranda Schwitzer What's My Fame 15.26 $193.00 2
Lori Dawson CX Native Olena 15.352 $140.00 3
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 15.445 $0.00 4
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 15.485 $0.00 5
Wendy Mayer Nobil Conquistidor 15.49 $0.00 6

($ 3.00)    Carli Achziger French N Flirty 15.543 $0.00 7
Makayla Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 15.554 $0.00 8

($ 3.00)    Zoe Behrens-Martens THR ON A FAMOUS HIGH 15.587 $0.00 9
Abby Cheney Chexy 15.589 $0.00 10
3D
Diane Carter Codys Little Paymate 15.687 $228.00 1
Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 15.731 $175.00 2
Becky mcDougall Hancocks Golden Gem 15.734 $127.00 3
Shirley Cooper Sport 15.781 $0.00 4
Susan Webb Rowdys First Drifter 15.803 $0.00 5

($ 3.00)    Sally Erickson Febie 15.815 $0.00 6
Lisa Smith Dakots's Blue Bonnet 15.824 $0.00 7
Patti Taylor Pcoc Smart Hickory 16.091 $0.00 8
Meagan Renner Romeo's Signature 16.155 $0.00 9
4D
Jody Eastridge Texas Col 16.227 $206.00 1
Holly Prince Dan Jet 16.418 $158.00 2
Karissa Brunmeier Lily 16.419 $115.00 3

($ 3.00)    Tammy Brush Hero Time 16.46 $0.00 4
Jaden Thuston Jonensey 16.552 $0.00 5

($ 3.00)    Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight 16.659 $0.00 6
5D
Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher 17.013 $160.00 1
Raime Wright LJ 17.086 $123.00 2
Cathy Lazzeri Miss Nickity Flits 17.792 $89.00 3
Jessica Gilbert Amandas Turn 17.94 $0.00 4
Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 18.547 $0.00 5
Kay Westerlund Scooter 18.723 $0.00 6
Shelley Bennett Zip 19.128 $0.00 7



Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 23.206 $0.00 8
Jaden Thurston A Driftin Streak 24.342 $0.00 9
Barb Sadewasser Bling Biankus Cash 38.926 $0.00 10
Jordan Tull Bella 99.999 $0.00
Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 114.828 $0.00
Amy McHale MP Gottalottasol 114.884 $0.00
Madison Johnson Scooter 114.923 $0.00
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 115.234 $0.00
Vanda Chess RT Flight Ta Fame 117.283 $0.00
Paige Prendergast Freckles 117.479 $0.00

($ 3.00)    Sally Johnston Bogies Special Lady 119.712 $0.00
Savannah DeRoo Reddick 120.13 $0.00

 OBRA Strobel's Open 4/14/2019 Time $$
1D
Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 14.294 $198.00 1
Brittani Ross Ronas Sighnature Dash 14.606 $132.00 2
Melissa Roll Roxy 14.701 $0.00 3
2D
Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 14.809 $168.00 1
Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 15.057 $112.00 2
Abby Cheney Chexy 15.115 $0.00 3
Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 15.154 $0.00 4
3D
Karissa Brunmeier Lily 15.302 $152.00 1
Angila Polacek Nighthawks Normajean 15.426 $102.00 2
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 15.46 $0.00 3
Lisa Smith Dakots's Blue Bonnet 15.486 $0.00 4
Madison Johnson Scooter 15.512 $0.00 5

($ 3.00)    Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight 15.538 $0.00 6
Lori Dawson CX Native Olena 15.541 $0.00 7
Cathy Brown Cash 15.554 $0.00 8
Vanda Chess RT Flight Ta Fame 15.623 $0.00 9
Danni Yarbor Shonni 15.673 $0.00 10
4D
Susan Webb Rowdys Drifttwist 15.854 $137.00 1
Mare Walsh LFUCANTSEEME 15.856 $91.00 2
Meagan Renner Romeo's Signature 15.89 $0.00 3

($ 3.00)    Sally Erickson Febie 15.935 $0.00 4
Karen Askin Tiny 16.013 $0.00 5
Becky mcDougall Hancocks Golden Gem 16.014 $0.00 6
Dusty DeVore Major Dry Pepolena 16.023 $0.00 7
Jody Eastridge Texas Col 16.074 $0.00 8

($ 3.00)    Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.233 $0.00 9
5D
Sara Brinkman Wyatt 16.339 $107.00 1
Barb Sadewasser Sybil's Moon 16.373 $71.00 2
Holly Prince Dan Jet 16.833 $0.00 3
Jessie Bartolomucci Stormy 17.074 $0.00 4
Angela Pletcher Brooklyn 17.182 $0.00 5
Marilyn Carnahan Oregon Annie Biankus 17.716 $0.00 6
Shelley Bennett Zip 17.78 $0.00 7



Cathy Lazzeri Miss Nickity Flits 17.903 $0.00 8
Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 18.358 $0.00) 9
Savannah DeRoo Reddick 18.433 $0.00 10
Kay Westerlund Scooter 19.028 $0.00
Savannah Althauser Chic N Bullion 99.999 $0.00
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 115.06 $0.00
Susan Webb Barreds Rowdy 115.702 $0.00

($ 3.00)    Tammy Brush Hero Time 115.84 $0.00
Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena 115.948 $0.00
Patti Taylor Pcoc Smart Hickory 116.44 $0.00
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 119.639 $0.00

Strobel's Youth 4/13/2019 Time $$
Mack Taylor Heidi 15.253 $36.00
Madison Johnson Scooter 15.437 $0.00
Savannah DeRoo Reddick 16.049 $31.00
Aumi Jochim Horse 16.482 $28.00
Makiyah Stevens Skittles 17.077 $25.00
Jayden Leisman Magic 17.106 $0.00
Lexi Kenworthy Cinder 21.731 $20.00
Connor Talbott Bullett 23.771 $0.00

Strobel's Youth 4/14/2019 Time $$
Peyton Lennox Latte 17.399 $38.00
Lexi Kenworthy Cinder 20.271 $31.00
Savannah DeRoo Reddick 99.999 $0.00
Madison Johnson Scooter 115.564 $0.00

Strobel's Senior 13-Apr-19 Time $$
Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk #2 14.695 $68.00
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR SWEET BABY FAME 14.782 $46.00
Melissa Roll Roxy 14.889 $0.00
Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena #1 14.898 $0.00
Kathy Boultinghouse Slim Dude #2 15.058 $0.00
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 15.075 $0.00
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 15.37 $58.00
Wendy Mayer Nobil Conquistidor 15.49 $39.00
Diane Carter Codys Little Paymate 15.687 $0.00
Becky mcDougall Hancocks Golden Gem 15.734 $53.00
Shirley Cooper Sport #2 15.781 $35.00
Sally Erickson Febie 15.815 $0.00
Patti Taylor Pcoc Smart Hickory 16.091 $0.00
Jody Eastridge Texas Col 16.227 $47.00
Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight 16.659 $32.00
Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher #1 17.013 $37.00
Raime Wright LJ 17.086 $25.00
Cathy Lazzeri Miss Nickity Flits 17.168 $0.00
Kay Westerlund Scooter 19.099 $0.00
Barb Sadewasser Bling Biankus Cash 23.396 $0.00
Amy McHale MP Gottalottasol 114.884 $0.00
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 115.234 $0.00
Wendy Mayer Smarts In Me 115.561 $0.00
Vanda Chess RT Flight Ta Fame 117.283 $0.00



Strobel's Senior 4/14/2019 Time $$
Melissa Roll Roxy 14.701 $91.00
Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 14.809 $0.00
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 15.385 $77.00
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 15.46 $0.00
Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight 15.538 $0.00
Cathy Brown Cash 15.554 $0.00
Vanda Chess RT Flight Ta Fame 15.623 $0.00
Mare Walsh LFUCANTSEEME 15.856 $70.00
Sally Erickson Febie 15.935 $0.00
Karen Askin Tiny 16.013 $0.00
Becky mcDougall Hancocks Golden Gem 16.014 $0.00
Jody Eastridge Texas Col 16.074 $0.00
Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.233 $63.00
Barb Sadewasser Sybil's Moon 16.373 $0.00
Marilyn Carnahan Oregon Annie Biankus 17.207 $49.00
Kay Westerlund Scooter 19.028 $0.00
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 115.06 $0.00
Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena 115.948 $0.00
Patti Taylor Pcoc Smart Hickory 116.44 $0.00
Cathy Lazzeri Miss Nickity Flits 121.823 $0.00


